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M.E-Applied ElectronicsBranch:
  I Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

  II Semester

Electives

Electives

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

05/06/2025
19/06/2025

09/06/2025

11/06/2025

16/06/2025
21/06/2025

12/06/2025
25/06/2025

02/06/2025
06/06/2025
27/06/2025
02/07/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Thursday 
Thursday 

Monday   

Wednesday

Monday   
Saturday 

Thursday 
Wednesday

Monday   
Friday   
Friday   
Wednesday

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

AN1601:Advanced Digital Signal Processing
MA1616A:Applied Mathematics for Electronics Engineers

AN1603:VLSI Design Techniques

AN1653:Digital Control Engineering

AN1651:Analysis and Design of Analog Integrated Circuits
AN1652:Computer Architecture and Parallel Processing

AN1622:Neural Networks and Applications
AN1630:High Performance Communication Networks

VL1622:Low Power VLSI Design
AN1625:ASIC Design
VL1601:Digital Signal Processing Integrated Circuits
VL1625:Analog VLSI Design

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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M.E-Computer Aided Design

M.E-Computer Integrated Manufacturing

M.E-Computer Science and Engineering

M.E-Embedded System Technologies

M.E-Network Engineering

Branch:

Branch:

Branch:

Branch:

Branch:

  I Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

  II Semester

Electives

Electives

  I Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

19/06/2025
25/06/2025

04/06/2025
21/06/2025
27/06/2025

26/06/2025
05/07/2025

02/06/2025
02/07/2025

13/06/2025
20/06/2025

17/06/2025

03/07/2025

04/07/2025

05/07/2025

02/07/2025

02/06/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Thursday 
Wednesday

Wednesday
Saturday 
Friday   

Thursday 
Saturday 

Monday   
Wednesday

Friday   
Friday   

Tuesday  

Thursday 

Friday   

Saturday 

Wednesday

Monday   

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

MA1604:Applied Mathematics for Engineering Design
CD1602A:Finite Element Analysis

CD1603:Integrated Mechanical Design
ED1602:Engineering System Dynamics
CD1601:Computer Aided Graphics

CC1653:Integrated Product and Processes Development
CD1651:Mechanical Vibrations

ED1601:Concepts of Engineering Design
CD1652:Metallic Materials and Manufacturing Processes

ED1627:Industrial Robotics and Expert Systems
CD1672:Composite Materials and Mechanics

CD1671:Design of Hydraulic and Pneumatic Systems

MA1606:Probability and Statistical Methods

CS1602:Data Structures and Algorithms

CS1655:Web Technology

MA1615:Applied Mathematics for Embedded System

NE1652:Probability and Queueing Theory

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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M.E-Power Electronics And Drives

M.E-Product Design and Development

M.E-Structural Engineering

M.E-Thermal Engineering

M.E-VLSI Design

M.Tech-Remote Sensing

Branch:

Branch:

Branch:

Branch:

Branch:

Branch:

  I Semester

  I Semester

Electives

  I Semester

  I Semester

  I Semester

  I Semester

  I Semester

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

Sessions :

19/06/2025

10/06/2025
27/06/2025

02/07/2025

03/07/2025

05/07/2025

02/06/2025
03/06/2025

09/06/2025

03/07/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Thursday 

Tuesday  
Friday   

Wednesday

Thursday 

Saturday 

Monday   
Tuesday  

Monday   

Thursday 

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

MA1614:Applied Mathematics for Electrical Engineers

PE1604:Analysis of Inverters
PE1602:Advanced Power Semiconductor Devices

PE1622:Computer Communication and Networks

MA1606:Probability and Statistical Methods

MA1602:Applied Mathematics

IC1601:Advanced Heat Transfer
MA1611:Applied Mathematics for Thermal Engineering

AN1603:VLSI Design Techniques

MA1606:Probability and Statistical Methods

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name


