

ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI - 25

Page : 1 of 3

TIME TABLE -M.E/M.Tech. Degree Examinations - APRIL/MAY- 2025 Regulation: 2005 (SPECIAL ARREARS)

Branch: M.E-Applied Electronics				
I Semester		Sessions: 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
05/06/2025	Thursday	AN1601:Advanced Digital Signal Processing		
19/06/2025	Thursday	MA1616A:Applied Mathematics for Electronics Engineers		
I Semester	Ç	Sessions: 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
09/06/2025	Monday	AN1603:VLSI Design Techniques		
II Semester	Ç	Sessions: 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
11/06/2025	Wednesday	AN1653: Digital Control Engineering		
II Semester	Ç	Sessions: 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
16/06/2025	Monday	AN1651: Analysis and Design of Analog Integrated Circuits		
21/06/2025	Saturday	AN1652:Computer Architecture and Parallel Processing		
Electives	Ç	Sessions: 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
12/06/2025	Thursday	AN1622:Neural Networks and Applications		
25/06/2025	Wednesday	AN1630: High Performance Communication Networks		
Electives	Ç	Sessions: 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.		
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
02/06/2025	Monday	VL1622:Low Power VLSI Design		
06/06/2025	Friday	AN1625:ASIC Design		
27/06/2025	Friday	VL1601:Digital Signal Processing Integrated Circuits		
02/07/2025	Wednesday	VL1625:Analog VLSI Design		



ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI - 25

TIME TABLE -M.E/M.Tech. Degree Examinations - APRIL/MAY- 2025

Regulation: 2005 (SPECIAL ARREARS)

Branch: M.E-Computer Aided Design					
I Semester	(Sessions: 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.			
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name			
19/06/2025	Thursday	MA1604:Applied Mathematics for Engineering Design			
25/06/2025	Wednesday	CD1602A:Finite Element Analysis			
I Semester	(Sessions: 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.			
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name			
04/06/2025	Wednesday	CD1603:Integrated Mechanical Design			
21/06/2025	Saturday	ED1602:Engineering System Dynamics			
27/06/2025	Friday	CD1601:Computer Aided Graphics			
II Semester		Sessions: 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.			
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name			
26/06/2025	Thursday	CC1653:Integrated Product and Processes Development			
05/07/2025	Saturday	CD1651:Mechanical Vibrations			
II Semester		Sessions: 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.			
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name			
02/06/2025	Monday	ED1601:Concepts of Engineering Design			
02/07/2025	Wednesday	CD1652:Metallic Materials and Manufacturing Processes			
Electives		Sessions: 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.			
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name			
13/06/2025	Friday	ED1627:Industrial Robotics and Expert Systems			
20/06/2025	Friday	CD1672:Composite Materials and Mechanics			
Electives		Sessions: 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.			
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name			
17/06/2025	Tuesday	CD1671:Design of Hydraulic and Pneumatic Systems			
Branch: M.E-Co	mputer Inte	grated Manufacturing			
I Semester		Sessions: 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.			
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name			
03/07/2025	Thursday	MA1606:Probability and Statistical Methods			
Branch: M.E-Co		ence and Engineering			
I Semester		Sessions: 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.			
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name			
04/07/2025	Friday	CS1602:Data Structures and Algorithms			
II Semester		Sessions: 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.			
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name			
05/07/2025	Saturday	CS1655:Web Technology			
Branch: M.E-En	nbedded Sys	tem Technologies			
I Semester		Sessions: 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.			
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name			
02/07/2025	Wednesday	MA1615:Applied Mathematics for Embedded System			
Branch: M.E-Network Engineering					
II Semester		Sessions: 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.			
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name			
02/06/2025	Monday	NE1652:Probability and Queueing Theory			





ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI - 25

Page: 3 of 3

TIME TABLE -M.E/M.Tech. Degree Examinations - APRIL/MAY- 2025 Regulation: 2005

Branch: M.E-Power Electronics And Drives					
I Semester		Sessions: 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.			
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name			
19/06/2025	Thursday	MA1614:Applied Mathematics for Electrical Engineers			
I Semester		Sessions: 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.			
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name			
10/06/2025	Tuesday	PE1604:Analysis of Inverters			
27/06/2025	Friday	PE1602:Advanced Power Semiconductor Devices			
Electives		Sessions: 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.			
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name			
02/07/2025	Wednesday	PE1622:Computer Communication and Networks			
Branch: M.E-Product Design and Development					
I Semester		Sessions: 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.			
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name			
03/07/2025	Thursday	•			
Branch: M.E-Str	ructural En				
I Semester		Sessions: 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.			
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name			
05/07/2025	Saturday	MA1602:Applied Mathematics			
Branch: M.E-Thermal Engineering					
I Semester		Sessions: 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.			
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name			
02/06/2025	Monday	IC1601:Advanced Heat Transfer			
03/06/2025	Tuesday	MA1611:Applied Mathematics for Thermal Engineering			
Branch: M.E-VI	LSI Design				
I Semester		Sessions: 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.			
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name			
09/06/2025	Monday	AN1603:VLSI Design Techniques			
Branch: M.Tech-Remote Sensing					
I Semester		Sessions: 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.			
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name			
03/07/2025	Thursday	MA1606:Probability and Statistical Methods			